
2019094 GN Wilson Mini 2
BS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA049097

TSA048888

GN

GN

[1] Kgomotso SADICK

Jared ABRAHAMS 6-1, 6-2

3

4

TSA031015

TSA049070

GN

GC

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

Jacques  SCHELTEMA 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA031614

TSA048609

GC

GN

Matthew NEEDHAM

Heinrich IMMELMAN Walkover

7

8

TSA031652

TSA048629

Dewan  ACKERMANN 

[2] Ruben VAN ZYL Walkover

Jared ABRAHAMS

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

6-0, 6-0

Matthew NEEDHAM

Dewan  ACKERMANN 

Walkover

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

Dewan  ACKERMANN 

6-0, 6-0

Damian SCHLEBUSCH

B1

Jared ABRAHAMS

BYE

Jared ABRAHAMS

[1] Kgomotso SADICK

Jacques  SCHELTEMA 6-0, 6-1

C2

BYE

[2] Ruben VAN ZYL

Jacques  SCHELTEMA

[2] Ruben VAN ZYL

2-6, 7-6, 10-7

Jacques  SCHELTEMA

D1

[1] Kgomotso SADICK

BYE

[1] Kgomotso SADICK
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